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200912220004
67480

12/22/2009
01:17:56

PETERSON
DIANA

Defendant JUDGEMENTS FLINT RIVER
MILLS INC

200910140003
87690

10/14/2009
10:47:57

PETERSON
DIANA

Defendant JUDGEMENTS FULLER
SUPPLY
COMPANY INC

200912070004
49470

12/07/2009
03:27:57

PETERSON
DIANA

Defendant JUDGEMENTS SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA


