Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Legal Seq= 0; Name= PETERSON DIANA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200912220004 67480	12/22/2009 01:17:56	PETERSON DIANA	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	FLINT RIVER MILLS INC						
200910140003 87690	10/14/2009 10:47:57	PETERSON DIANA	Defendant		FULLER SUPPLY COMPANY INC						
200912070004 49470	12/07/2009 03:27:57	PETERSON DIANA	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA						